
Region 2
Jessica Hager
jhager@rti.org
(817) 374-2765

Region 11
Dustin Driscoll
ddriscoll@rti.org
(817) 240-4106

Region 9
Allison O’Neal
aoneal@rti.org
(817) 372-4169

Region 4
Jessica Ruiz
jruiz@rti.org
(817) 201-1383

Region 5
Amy Jenkinson
ajenkinson@rti.org
(817) 304-8873

Region 7
Melissa Pope
mapope@rti.org
(813) 992-8183

Region 10
Lori Bruski
lbruski@rti.org
(817) 718-7904

Region 6
Brian Nisbet
bnisbet@rti.org
(518) 713-8438

Region 8
Katharine Pope
kpope@rti.org
(817) 879-9357

Region 3
Joe Welsch
jwelsch@rti.org
(984) 327-5731

NamUs Regional Program Specialists
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Region 1
Justin Endicott
jendicott@rti.org
(817) 223-1318


